QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777

GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD109 15012025131031

Swaran Palace Rajat Modi Ji - Mob : 7546099999
Date : 15-01-2025 13:10:31

Sr.No Item TGNO GWT LWT NWT  Stn HM  MRP Desig Supp. IMAG

value n No name E
1 BANG BG20 11.83 0.258 11.57 216 55.00 271.0 RV
LE 6 3 5 0
2 BANG BG20 11.93 0.258 11.67 216 55.00 271.0 RV
LE 7 7 9 0
3 BANG BG26 29.69 3.014 26.68 3617 110.0 3727. DCBN CZzZ
LE 0 6 2 0 00 G0439
AANI
2.6
4 BRAC BR10 9.003 0.037 8.966 93 55.00 148.0 PBLOO CZz
ELET 00 0 90
5 BRAC BR10 3.543 0.041 3.502 49 55.00 104.0 RBLO (¥4
ELET 15 0 307
6 BRAC BR10 7.044 0.199 6.845 239 55.00 294.0 RBLO CZz
ELET 16 0 284
7 BRAC BR10 5.109 0.046 5.063 55 55.00 110.0 RBLO Cz
ELET 18 0 126
8 BRAC BR10 11.42 1.380 10.04 1656 55.00 1711. H-LBR RR
ELET 63 1 1 00 -0073
9 BRAC BR10 10.08 0.250 9.835 300 55.00 355.0 H-LBR RR
ELET 64 5 0 -0100
10 BRAC BR10 3.788 0.090 3.698 108 55.00 163.0 SRJ-L RR
ELET 65 0 BR-08
05
11 BRAC BR10 6.641 0.230 6.411 276 55.00 331.0 H-LBR RR
ELET 73 0 -0099
12 BRAC BR96 8.660 0.000 8.660 0 55.00 55.00 LBR-1 GJI
ELET 6 346
13 CHAI CN30 5.961 0.593 5.368 143 55.00 198.0 CST-2 RV
N 7 0 33
14 CHAI CN43 3.126 0.095 3.031 21 55.00 76.00 RCSP CZ
N 7 0279
15 CHAI CN58 4.783 0.025 4.758 30 55.00 85.00 DCCS CZ
N 6 P0520
16 CHAI CN58 4.445 0.000 4.445 0 55.00 55.00 PDCC CZ
N 7 SP007
9
17 CHAI CN59 4982 0.078 4904 94 55.00 149.0 DCCS cCZz
N 4 0 P0233

1/6



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

CHAI
N
MANG
ALSU
TRA
MANG
ALSU
TRA
MANG
ALSU
TRA
MANG
ALSU
TRA
MANG
ALSU
TRA
MANG
ALSU
TRA
MANG
ALSU
TRA
MANG
ALSU
TRA
MANG
ALSU
TRA
MANG
ALSU
TRA
MANG
ALSU
TRA
MANG
ALSU
TRA
MANG
ALSU
TRA

CN64

MS37

MS38

MS40

MS44

MS44

MS45

MS47

MS49

MS49

MS50

MS51

MS52

MS52
4

8.468

6.530

3.928

5.018

3.197

3.550

6.696

5.472

5.800

4.070

5.490

7.585

11.01

5.490

STON SBL10 3.423

E
BALI

08

STON SBL10 3.155

E
BALI

46

STON SBL10 4.495

E
BALI

49

0.906

0.370

0.282

0.824

0.195

0.233
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